
Nationale - longues distances
Daverdisse 23.6.2024

Balise 10

Léa MANGON
Balise 10
Omloop : D-14
Afstand : 3500m (Hoogteverschil 80m)
Tijd : 1:04:09 (18'20"/km)

2/2 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Domi KORSTJENS 0:40:50

1. 141 00:03:03 169m 18'03"/km
2. 32 00:03:22 00:06:25 324m 10'23"/km
3. 119 00:06:30 00:12:55 211m 30'48"/km
4. 39 00:05:05 00:18:00 305m 16'40"/km
5. 76 00:07:00 00:25:00 322m 21'44"/km
6. 104 00:08:49 00:33:49 293m 30'05"/km
7. 130 00:06:05 00:39:54 264m 23'03"/km
8. 110 00:02:50 00:42:44 160m 17'42"/km
9. 113 00:05:42 00:48:26 363m 15'42"/km

10. 101 00:07:13 00:55:39 330m 21'52"/km
11. 146 00:05:15 01:00:54 233m 22'32"/km
12. 165 00:02:50 01:03:44 197m 14'23"/km
13. 999 00:00:25 01:04:09 283m 1'28"/km
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